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2886

6,197,801 6,406,681 -3%
569,477 748,979 -24%
209,261 263,422 -21%
199,775 256,612 -22%

14.6 19.0 -23%
14.6 18.9 -23%

9.2% 11.7% -2.5
3.4% 4.1% -0.7
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1,121,309 1,875,411 -40%
7,749,788 8,590,782 -10%
2,304,146 2,320,551 -1%
3,022,671 4,051,960 -25%
5,445,642 6,270,231 -13%

5.3% 5.5% -0.2
9.0% 11.5% -2.5

• • 

• • 
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4 6,197,801 6,406,681
8 (5,628,324) (5,657,702)

  

569,477 748,979
8 (202,963) (218,607)
8 (112,548) (131,580)
5 153,612 140,681
6 20,757 (21,596)
7 (11,882) (17,548)

  

416,453 500,329
9 17,862 6,612
9 (138,559) (163,012)

  

9 (120,697) (156,400)
  

14,603 10,769
  

310,359 354,698
10 (101,098) (91,276)

  

209,261 263,422
  

199,775 256,612
9,486 6,810

  

209,261 263,422
  

12 14.6 19.0
  

12 14.6 18.9
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209,261 263,422
  

(84,652) (69,251)
  

124,609 194,171
  

117,686 187,911
6,923 6,260

  

124,609 194,171
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5,985,500 6,007,569
189,472 194,424

5,832 12,561
68,278 72,120

302,781 296,902
14 15,720 87,476

30,773 33,394
11,107 10,925
19,016

  

6,628,479 6,715,371
  

97,266 107,863
13 304,602 348,342

36,438 34,708
4,473 15,906

14 293,528 433,193
957 127,035

384,045 808,364
  

1,121,309 1,875,411
  

7,749,788 8,590,782
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282,325 330,299
138,325 135,299
144,000 195,000

(7,267)
36,640 1,536

40,102
(110,083) (70,820)

2,020,124 1,932,273
  

2,221,739 2,233,390
82,407 87,161

  

2,304,146 2,320,551
  

16 2,258,172 2,059,386
145,265 142,721

7,270 6,412
12,264 9,639

15 113
  

2,422,971 2,218,271
  

15 1,204,412 1,324,393
679,990 821,627

61,851 52,551
16 1,071,352 1,846,244

5,066 7,145
  

3,022,671 4,051,960
  

5,445,642 6,270,231
  

7,749,788 8,590,782
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1. 

HM 11 2

37.87% 29.45%

2. 

19.01

12.04 6.80 10.71

1)
2)

802 852
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3. 

622

16
1  

5
1
7  

7

9  
7

3

9  
7

3

10  
28 1

   
11 3

21 2

18 4

1 
2 
3 
4 
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4. 

• 

• 

• 



- 10 -

 
  

5,802,391 327,021 68,389 6,197,801
5,802,391 68,389 5,870,780

327,021 327,021

315,872 194,697 58,908 569,477
    

153,612
(202,963)
(112,548)

20,757

(11,882)
17,862

(138,559)
 

14,603
 

310,359
 

142,407 867 7,099 150,373
2,461 — — 2,461

67,914
 

220,748
 

11,762
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5,850,142 504,871 51,668 6,406,681
5,850,142 51,668 5,901,810

504,871 504,871

413,937 290,760 44,282 748,979
    

140,681
(218,607)
(131,580)

(21,596)
 

(17,548)
6,612

(163,012)
 

10,769
 

354,698
 

140,952 931 6,108 147,991
1,380 1,380

69,193
 

218,564
 

16,770
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10%

5. 

(i) 97,766 80,523
38,112 32,471

9,073 9,246
7,962 8,261

699 10,180
  

153,612 140,681
  

(i)  
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6. 

(i) 49,811 20,367
(2,389) 24
6,352 2,046

(5,002) (9,148)
(6,760)
1,964

(5,730)
(ii) (26,610) (32,251)

9,121 (2,634)
  

20,757 (21,596)
  

(i)  

(ii)  
26,457,000 33,101,000

7. 

(12,745) (17,539)
689 (9)
174 –

  

(11,882) (17,548)
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8. 

5,134,309 5,081,867
300,343 312,445
215,576 217,417

197,942 200,353
17,391 16,831

243 233

66,099 106,939
81,368 83,075
53,665 80,609

5,791 25,878
17,758 23,998
12,770 17,479

5,285 5,713
  5,172 4,327

2,941 3,514
42,758 44,628

  

5,943,835 6,007,889
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9. 

(i) 17,862 6,612
  

(205,576) (224,116)
(ii) 67,017 61,104

  

(138,559) (163,012)
  

(120,697) (156,400)
  

(i)  

(ii)  5.32% 5.65%

10. 

95,852 83,417
5,246 7,859

  

101,098 91,276
  

2,000,000 8.25%
2,000,000 16.5%

16.5%

10%
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15%

15%

25%
25%

11. 

 
0.076  

0.10 102,827 135,203
  

102,827,000 0.076

30,262,000 38,130,000

0.076
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12. 

(i) 

199,775 256,612
  

 
1,368,949 1,352,422

  

14.6 19.0
  

(ii) 

• 

• 

199,775 256,612
  

 
1,368,949 1,356,254

  

14.6 18.9
  

(iii) 

1,368,949 1,352,422
– 3,832

  

 
1,368,949 1,356,254
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13. 

  

298,762 349,058
(95,950) (90,186)

  

202,812 258,872
  

11,093 9,924
(4,883) (6,049)

  

6,210 3,875
  

104,510 89,959
(8,930) (4,364)

  

95,580 85,595
  

304,602 348,342
  

90
180

  

90 65,725 125,991
91 180 20,059 32,192
181 365 27,778 29,705

365 196,293 171,094
  

309,855 358,982
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14. 

  

247,884 379,487
56,865 58,913

6,915 84,859
  

311,664 523,259
(2,416) (2,590)

  

309,248 520,669
  

15,720 87,476
293,528 433,193

  

309,248 520,669
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15. 

  

647,310 663,227
550,485 599,247

6,617 62,032
  

1,204,412 1,324,506
– (113)

  

1,204,412 1,324,393
  

  

90 174,303 178,588
91 180 51,766 53,039
181 365 101,772 104,275

365 319,469 327,325
  

647,310 663,227
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16. 

  

291,825 1,510,973
398,258 548,413

  

690,083 2,059,386
  

853,007
715,082

  

1,568,089
  

2,258,172 2,059,386
  

889,342
707,685 631,952
132,821 189,950

  

840,506 1,711,244
  

29,217
201,629 135,000

  

230,846 135,000
  

1,071,352 1,846,244
  

3,329,524 3,905,630
  

114 893

85 664 220
235 SOFR 2.35%

6%

17. 
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•

•

•
•

5%

4,000 4,260.5 8%

25.1
17.1 6%

8.0 32%
85%

7.0 244
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(LNG)

LNG

9.6% 5,470
42%

+
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25.1
17.1 6%

85%
11,588 x 

106 48,591 x 106

11,528 x 106 45,006 x 106

5,802,391,000 5,850,142,000
47,751,000 1%

7.0
244

3,976
3,891 85 657

649 8
327,021,000

504,871,000 177,850,000
35%
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800,857,356 68,389,000
51,668,000 16,721,000 32%

15,899.6

569
749 9% 12%

203
219 16

7%
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200
257

14.6
19.0

3,329,524,000
3,905,630,000 415,125,000 946,324,000

384,045,000 19,973,000
11,107,000

1,121,309,000 0.37
56%
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3,329,524,000 20%
80% 3,905,630,000 23%

74% 3%
2.35% SOFR 6%

3.20% 5.00% 2.8% 2.35%
HIBOR 3.80% 4.15% 22%
78%

1,071,352,000

16

1,901,362,000

27

85 220
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639,807,000 50%

11,107,000 10,925,000
638,256,000

16

(OECD) 4.5%
5%

(CNPC)
4,485 6.2%
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1,746 1,752
208

222 53 58
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C1
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3.21

C3
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7,253,460
6,522,000

   

256,000 1.04 1.02 264,400
1,994,000 1.24 1.08 2,325,120

928,000 1.22 1.02 1,032,840
3,344,000 1.15 1.00 3,631,100

    

6,522,000 7,253,460
  

50

50
1,020,000 51,000,000
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0.076
0.076


